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Conduit Clamps and Straps
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Pipe Straps

• Available in malleable iron/stamped steel with nominal .015’’ (15 mils) PVC
coating in your choice of blue, white or grey.

• Choose one- or two-hole versions.

• Sized to allow for the extra thickness of the PVC coating.

Support conduit on walls and structures.

Use as spacers with
one-hole pipe straps.

Cat. No.
Pipe Size

in.
(mm)

One-Hole
Malleable
Iron

Two-Hole
Stamped
Steel

1HMS1/2-_ 2HS1/2-_
1/2
(16)

1HMS3/4-_ 2HS3/4-_
3/4
(21)

1HMS1-_ 2HS1-_
1

(27)

1HMS1-1/4-_ 2HS1-1/4-_
1-1/4

(35)

1HMS1-1/2-_ 2HS1-1/2-_
1-1/2

(41)

1HMS2-_ 2HS2-_
2

(53)

1HMS2-1/2-_ 2HS2-1/2-_
2-1/2

(63)

1HMS3-_ 2HS3-_
3

(78)

1HMS3-1/2-_ 2HS3-1/2-_
3-1/2

(91)

1HMS4-_ 2HS4-_
4

(103)

PVC-Coated Pipe Straps

Cat. No.
Pipe Size in.

(mm)

CB1/2-_
1/2
(16)

CB3/4-_
3/4
(21)

CB1-_
1

(27)

CB1-1/4-_
1-1/4

(35)

CB1-1/2-_
1-1/2

(41)

CB2-_
2

(53)

CB2-1/2-_
2-1/2

(63)

CB3-_
3

(78)

CB3-1/2-_
3-1/2

(91)

CB4-_
4

(103)

Ocal PVC-Coated
Clamp-Back Spacers

Cat. No. Colour

C B 1 -
_ = space for colour identifier

G = Grey

W = White

B = Blue

R = Red
Custom colours also available - Std. min. quantities are
required. Please contact your Regional Sales Office.

_

• Provides space for air flow between
conduit and mounting surface.

• Nominal .015’’ (15 mils) PVC coating
for corrosion protection.

Metric size designator (ANSI C80.1-1994).

Metric size designator (ANSI C80.1-1994).

One-Hole PVC-Coated Pipe Strap

Two-Hole PVC-Coated Pipe Strap

Ocal_2011_en.pdf   16 4/3/2012   11:38:09 AM


