Conduit Clamps and Straps

Ocal[™]

Support conduit on walls and structures.

Pipe Straps

- Available in malleable iron/stamped steel with nominal .015" (15 mils) PVC coating in your choice of blue, white or grey.
- Choose one- or two-hole versions.
- Sized to allow for the extra thickness of the PVC coating.



One-Hole Malleable Iron	Cat. No. Two-Hole Stamped Steel	Pipe Size in. (mm)		
1HMS1/2	2HS1/2	1/2 (16)		
1HMS3/4	2HS3/4	3/4 (21)		
1HMS1	2HS1	1 (27)		
1HMS1-1/4	2HS1-1/4	1-1/4 (35)		

2HS1-1/2-_

2HS2-1/2-_

2HS3-1/2-_

2HS2-_

2HS3-_

2HS4-

PVC-Coated Pipe Straps

Metric size designator (ANSI C80.1-1994).

Cat. No.	Pipe Size in. (mm)	
CB1/2	1/2 (16)	
CB3/4	3/4 (21)	
CB1	1 (27)	
CB1-1/4	1-1/4 (35)	
CB1-1/2	1-1/2 (41)	
CB2	2 (53)	
CB2-1/2	2-1/2 (63)	
CB3	3 (78)	
CB3-1/2	3-1/2 (91)	
CB4	4 (103)	

Use as spacers with one-hole pipe straps.

1HMS1-1/2-_

1HMS2-1/2-_

1HMS3-1/2-_

1HMS2-

1HMS3-

1HMS4-

Ocal PVC-Coated Clamp-Back Spacers

- Provides space for air flow between conduit and mounting surface.
- Nominal .015" (15 mils) PVC coating for corrosion protection.



1 - 1/2

(41)

(53)

2-1/2

(63) 3

(78) 3-1/2

> (91) 4

(103)

Cat.	No.	Colour	
C	B 1 -	_	
_ = space for colour identifier			
G =	Grey		
W =	White		
B =	Blue		
R =	Red		
Custom colours also available - Std. min. quantities are required. Please contact your Regional Sales Office.			

Metric size designator (ANSI C80.1-1994).

